SECTION .0300 - ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TEXTBOOKS: STATE APPROPRIATION

16 NCAC 05N
16 NCAC 05N
16 NCAC 05N
16 NCAC 05N
16 NCAC 05N
16 NCAC 05N
16 NCAC 05N
16 NCAC 05N
16 NCAC 05N
16 NCAC 05N
16 NCAC 05N

History Note:

.0301
.0302
.0303
.0304
.0305
.0306
.0307
.0308
.0309
.0310
0311

GENERAL POLICIES

ARTS EDUCATION

FOREIGN LANGUAGE: GRADES SEVEN AND EIGHT
HANDWRITING: GRADES ONE THROUGH SIX
HOME ECONOMICS: GRADES SEVEN AND EIGHT
INDUSTRIAL ARTS: GRADES SEVEN AND EIGHT
LANGUAGE: GRADES THREE THROUGH EIGHT
MATHEMATICS: GRADES ONE THROUGH EIGHT
READING: GRADES ONE THROUGH EIGHT
SCIENCE

SOCIAL STUDIES: GRADES ONE THROUGH EIGHT

Authority G.S. 115C-29; 115C-89;
Eff. January 1, 1985;
Repealed Eff. July 1, 1986.



