## SECTION .0300 - ELEMENTARY SCHOOL TEXTBOOKS: STATE APPROPRIATION

16 NCAC 05N .0301	GENERAL POLICIES
16 NCAC 05N .0302	ARTS EDUCATION
16 NCAC 05N .0303	FOREIGN LANGUAGE: GRADES SEVEN AND EIGHT
16 NCAC 05N .0304	HANDWRITING: GRADES ONE THROUGH SIX
16 NCAC 05N .0305	HOME ECONOMICS: GRADES SEVEN AND EIGHT
16 NCAC 05N .0306	INDUSTRIAL ARTS: GRADES SEVEN AND EIGHT
16 NCAC 05N .0307	LANGUAGE: GRADES THREE THROUGH EIGHT
16 NCAC 05N .0308	MATHEMATICS: GRADES ONE THROUGH EIGHT
16 NCAC 05N .0309	READING: GRADES ONE THROUGH EIGHT
16 NCAC 05N .0310	SCIENCE
16 NCAC 05N .0311	SOCIAL STUDIES: GRADES ONE THROUGH EIGHT

History Note: Authority G.S. 115C-29; 115C-89;

Eff. January 1, 1985; Repealed Eff. July 1, 1986.